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— F#4: 4/PC (5xK)
HIF7AN A3 Tz—R
HIT7AN AR R STAAT
T—TJIVEH:
CP-102UF-M: 50/125, 62.5/125, or 100/140 pm
CP-102UF-S: 8.3/125, 8.75/125, 9/125 or 10/140 ym
‘ISR
CP-102UF-M: & X5 km, <JILF « E— K
CP-102UF-S: &K40km, L5 )L - E—FK
BE:
CP-102UF-M: 820 nm
CP-102UF-S: 1310 nm

TXH #3: -5 dBm

ZERE:

CP-102UF-M: -20 dBm

CP-102UF-S: -24 dBm

KAk - Y— - RAV MBS $£FRIFL2TE
YUUEERIE

T4 RE

R— L — k: 50 bps~921.6 Kbps
DYTIBENTA—4

T—4 +Ew k56,78

Aby T Ewvbki1,15,2

NYTa3 L, B FH AR—X, T—7
78— -2 kA—)L: XON/XOFF

1107 FLR:BIOSIZ&K BEIYHT

IRQ: BIOSIZ & &Y & T

ik

PoTRl S A (AN

FRU—TFT 42 -

RIEHIR
REEFRE: 0~55°C
HEIBRE: 5~95% RH
REFFRRE . -20~85°C
xF s 5REE

FCC: Part 15 Class B
EMI: EN55022 Class B
EMS:

EN55024

EN 61000-3-2

EN 61000-3-3

IEC 61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC 61000-4-3(RS)

IEC 61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC 61000-4-5(1— <)
IEC 61000-4-6(CS)
|IEC 61000-4-8

|IEC 61000-4-11(DIPS)

BEREH

BHHE:

CP-102UF-M: 429 mA @ +5V
CP-102UF-S: 424 mA @ +5V
{REE

{RELHAR: 55

< AT L Windows (2000, XP/2003/
Vista x86/x64), DOS, Linux 2.4/2.6, QNX 6

2¥#A: http://japan.moxa.com/support/warranty_policy.htm=i&
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